	省市
	科类
	专业名称
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	计划人数
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	最低分
	最低超线分
	最低分排名
	最高分
	最高超线分
	最高分排名
	平均分
	平均超线分
	平均分排名

	河南省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	国家专项
	10
	10
	509
	534
	[bookmark: _GoBack]25
	80842
	548
	39
	61756
	536.3
	27.3
	78004

	河南省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科一批
	248
	245
	509
	520
	11
	101946
	538
	29
	75105
	522.74
	13.74
	97348

	河南省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	地方专项
	10
	10
	509
	518
	9
	105128
	522
	13
	98888
	519.4
	10.4
	103576

	河北省
	物理类
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	2
	2
	430
	519
	89
	69642
	520
	90
	68611
	519.5
	89.5
	68611

	山西省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	417
	481
	64
	46057
	491
	74
	39962
	486
	69
	42975

	黑龙江
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	308
	420
	112
	41074
	423
	115
	39943
	421.5
	113.5
	40304

	江苏省
	物理类
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	2
	2
	429
	533
	104
	72764
	540
	111
	65402
	536.5
	107.5
	69575

	安徽省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	435
	497
	62
	89669
	497
	62
	89669
	497
	62
	89669

	福建省
	物理类
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	2
	2
	428
	518
	90
	42234
	521
	93
	40605
	519.5
	91.5
	41181

	山东省
	综合改革
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	4
	4
	437
	509
	72
	131134
	518
	81
	112801
	511.75
	74.75
	124940

	湖南省
	物理类
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	2
	2
	414
	490
	76
	81369
	499
	85
	72474
	494.5
	80.5
	77369

	广西区
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	3
	3
	343
	457
	114
	57460
	469
	126
	50137
	464
	121
	53147

	海南省
	综合改革
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	普通本科批
	4
	4
	471
	580
	109
	13954
	586
	115
	12840
	583.75
	112.75
	13183

	四川省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	3
	3
	426
	507
	81
	91364
	510
	84
	88256
	509
	83
	89238

	贵州省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	360
	446
	86
	53625
	446
	86
	53625
	446
	86
	53625

	云南省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	430
	507
	77
	44555
	508
	78
	44020
	507.5
	77.5
	44020

	甘肃省
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	2
	2
	345
	429
	84
	39999
	431
	86
	39030
	430
	85
	39516

	宁夏区
	理工
	植物生产类（园艺类）
	本科二批
	1
	1
	350
	409
	59
	14226
	409
	59
	14226
	409
	59
	14226



